Route

Melbourne  Wilson Worthington Newbold Belton

2024-2025

AM
Melbourne
Wilson

Breedon on the
Hill

Worthington
Newbold
Osgathorpe

Belton
Diseworth
Long Whatton

Hathern

Operated by

PAUL S. WINSON

S

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

Long Whatton LSF

Breedon on the Hill Osgathorpe Diseworth Hathern
ZONE A
Melbourne Methodist Church, Church Street 07:24
Main Street opp Bus Shelter 07:28
Main Street bus stop just before Worthington Lane 07:31
Matthews Church Bus Stop, Church Street 07:35
Worthington Lane bus shelter 07:38
Main Street - The Storey Arms 07:44
Main Street - outside No69 07:45
ZONE B
Long Street — The Queens Head 07:49
The Green - Brick shelter after Ladygate 07:57
West end - bus stop before sherwood Court 08:02
Main Street - just after the Court 08:03
The Green - opp Piper Drive 08:04
ZONEC
Derby Road Bus Stop just after The Old Woodyard 08:07
Loughborough Schools Foundation 08:15
Managed by

o) Passenger Travel

SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING

COACHES



S

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

Route

PM
Loughborough Schools Foundation 16:10
Hathern Derby Road Bus Stop just after The Old Woodyard 16:25
Long Whatton The Green - Piper Drive 16:30
Main Street - opp The Court 16:33
West End - Lester Court 16:34
Diseworth The Green - Brick shelter before Ladygate 16:38
Belton Long Street - The Queens Head 16:45
Osgathorpe Main Street - opp No69 16:49
Main Street opp The Storey Arms 16:50
Newbold Worthington Lane bus shelter 16:55
Worthington Matthews Church Bus Stop, Church Street 16:59
Breedononthe Main Street just before Worthington Lane 17:04
Hill
Wilson Main Street op Bus Shelter 17:07
Melbourne Melbourne Methodist Church, Church Street 17:11
Operated by Managed by

PAUL S. WINSON o) Passenger Travel

COACHES SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING



